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Engine Capacity Fuel Type
1.2L Gasoline

2013 Ducati Multistrada (mts)

VIN : ZDM12BSW8DB004002

Body Type
Motorcycle - Standard

Vehicle Type Country
Motorcycle Italy

6 record(s) found

B Vehicle Summary

This section shows a summary of all major events and significant records of this vehicle.

E
Title Brand

The vehicle has a
branded title

=

Service & Repair

The vehicle has no
service & repair
record(s)

&

Odometer

The vehicle has no
mileage discrepancy

7=
Auction

The vehicle has no
auction record(s)

=)
Accident

1 accident record(s)
found.

Lien/Loan

The vehicle has 2 lien
or loan record(s)

fd

Damage

1 Record(s) of damage
are found for the
vehicle

Theft

The vehicle has 1
stolen or theft record(s)

Event

The vehicle has 3
specific event reported

Recall

The vehicle has no
open recalls record



& Vehicle Usage Record 1 usage(s) found

Vehicle has personal usage record

[ Personal Lease Rental Taxi Police

Fleet Commercial Government

e Ownership History 1 record(s) found

This section summarizes the ownership history of this vehicle

& 1IstOwner

Purchased On:
2014

Located In:
NC

Owned From:
09/2014 - Present

Duration of Ownership
9 year(s) 8 month(s)



B Title Brand Check

Fire Brand

The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Junk or scrapped brand

The vehicle title has no
auction junkrecord

Salvage brand

The vehicle title has salvage
brand record

Auction brand

The vehicle title has no
auctionrecord

Hail brand

The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Manufacturer buyback

The vehicle title has no
manufacturer buyback
record

Rebuilt or rebuildable
brand

The vehicle title has rebuilt
or rebuildable record

D

& B

2 problem(s) found

Flood brand

The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Lemon brand

The vehicle title has no
lemon brandrecord

Odometer Brand

The vehicle title has no
mileage discrepancyrecord




Event Verification

Insurance Loss record

The vehicle has Insurance
Lossrecord

Abandoned title record

The vehicle has no
abandoned title record

Repossessed record

. The vehicle has no

repossessedrecord

Theft record
The vehicle has theft record

Titled to an insurance
company record

The vehicle has no titled to
aninsurance company
record

Grey market title record

The vehicle has no grey
market title record

Corrected title record

The vehicle has no
corrected title record

ﬁxa

.

=

3 record(s) found

Auction Lemon
record/Manufacturer
Buyback

The vehicle title has no
auction lemon record

Loan/Lien record

The vehicle has loan/lien
record

Duplicate title record

The vehicle has no duplicate
title record




& Mileage Records 2 record(s) found

Last known record: 1,600

Date Reported Mileage
10/01/2014 3
06/01/2015 1,600

& Accident Records 1 record(s) found

Accident
Reported on 05/19/2018

Located at NC



@& Damage Verification

Non-title fire damaged

The vehicle title has no fire
damage record

Auction junk or scrapped

The vehicle title has no
record of auction junk

Salvage auction

The vehicle title has no
salvage auction record

Dent and Scratches

The vehicle title has no dent
and scratches record

Non-title hail damaged

The vehicle title has no hail
damage record

Recycling facility
The vehicle title has no
record of recycling facility

Auction rebuildable

The vehicle title has no
auction rebuildable record

D

& B

1 record(s) found

Non-title flood damaged

The vehicle title has no flood
damage record

Structural alteration

The vehicle title has no
structural damage record

Minor/Major damage
incident

The vehicle has minor/major
damage incident




@ Theft Records 1 record(s) found

This section shows information about vehicle if it was stolen or has any theft record(s)

Event Date Location Data Source

12/17/2019 NY Auto Insurance Source



& Lien/Loan Records 2 record(s) found

This record shows that someone else has a right of possession on the vehicle - usually whoever leant the
owner the money for the car. You shouldn't buy the car unless the lienholder is going to release the lien.

Event Date Location Data Source

10/01/2014 BROOKLYN, NY Federal Motor Vehicle Records

06/01/2015 WARRENTON, NC Federal Motor Vehicle Records



E Detailed Vehicle History 9 record(s) found

This section gives you a comprehensive and detailed information recorded in this VIN.

Date Source Location Odometer Details
Federal
Motor BROOKLYN, . .
09/02/2014 Vehicle NY N/A Registration Event/renewal
Records
Federal
Motor BROOKLYN, . .
10/01/2014 Vehicle NY 3 Title(lien Reported)
Records
Federal
Motor WARRENTON, Title(lien Reported)
06/01/2015 Vehicle NC 1,600 Registration Event/renewal
Records
Federal
Motor WARRENTON, . .
05/11/2017 Vehicle NC N/A Registration Event/renewal
Records
Auto Reported As Insurance Loss - Vehicle Sold
05/19/2018 Insurance NC N/A By Insurer. Claim Paid To Insured
Source Vehicle Loss Caused By Collision
Federal
Motor WARRENTON, . .
05/22/2018 Vehicle NC N/A Registration Event/renewal
Records
Federal Registration Event/renewal
Motor WARRENTON, Rebuilt/rebuildable
05/28/2019 Vehicle NC N/A Salvage
Records Insurance Loss
Auto Vehicle Reported Stolen. Contact Nicb With
12/17/2019 Insurance NY N/A Info About This Theft Event At 800-447-6282
Source X2 Or Investigativeassistance@nicb.org
Federal

Motor Rebuilt/rebuildable
05/29/2020 NC N/A Salvage

Vehicle
Insurance Loss
Records

Disclaimer

The compilation of Consultade vin vehicle history report requires data third party data suppliers and other various data sources. Consultade vin relies on its
data sources for the accuracy and reliability of its information. Therefore, Consultade vin or its agents assume no responsibility for errors or omissions in this
report. In addition, Consultade vin, expressly disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a
particular purpose.
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